

Cookie Program Permission Form

Welcome to the Girl Scouts of Colorado 2025 Cookie Program! The Girl Scout

Cookie Program® is important to girls, their groups, and to Girl Scout councils. The cookie program provides troop proceeds to support activities such as Girl Scout events, trips, camping, and service projects. For councils, the sale provides funds to recruit and train adult volunteers, organize Girl Scout groups, provide council-wide programs such as science and career workshops, and provide financial assistance so all girls have access to the opportunities Girl Scouting offers. Through the Girl Scout Cookie Program girls develop the 5 Skills and more: goal setting, decision- making, money management, people skills, and business ethics.

If you would prefer to complete a digital permission form, scan the QR code. On the digital form, you can opt to have a copy sent to the troop cookie manager. A copy of the form will also be to you.



Troop Cookie Manager name:		Phone:	
Email:			
Caregiver Permission and Financial	Responsibility Form fo	the Cookie Program	
My Girl Scout, a m in the 2025 Cookie Program. I agree to receives.	-		= =
I will see that my Girl Scout has adult including online safety, with my Girl Family Guide found on the Cookie Re	Scout, and all other info	rmation included in th	2 0
My Girl Scout has my permission to e of myself and/or the Girl Scout volunt		=	er the supervision
I, (name of car troop cookie manager about excess coreturn deadline, and I agree to return	ookie inventory in my po	ssession ahead of the	excess cookie
Signature of Caregiver	Phone	Date	
Address	City	StateZip Code _	
Please circle ways in which you can	assist the troop during t	he Cookie Program:	
Cookie Delivery Day pick-up	Digital Cookie Tech Assistant/Site set-up		
Chaperone/Coach for Door-to-Door	Chaperone/Coach at Cookie Booth		
Create booth signage with girls	Cookie Cupboard ord	ler pick-up	
	าา		